
# First Name Last Name Email

1 Mario Aguirre mario@bo-engineering.com

2 Tom Arndt Tom.Arndt@dannenbaum.com

3 Ganapathi Badireddi GanapathiBharadwaj.Badireddi@atkinsglobal.com

4 Lance Ballard lance.ballard@kimley-horn.com

5 Sharon Barta sabarta@austin.rr.com

6 Matthew Best matthewgbest@gmail.com

7 Andre Betit andre.betit@co.bastrop.tx.us

8 David Carey david.carey@jm-engineer.com

9 Christine Cheng christine.cheng@hdrinc.com

10 James Dedrick jdedrick@ecslimited.com

11 Samit Deo samit.deo@arcadis.com

12 Sudheer Dhulipala sdhulipala@emailatg.com

13 John Dubois john.dubois@austintexas.gov

14 Alex Flores alex@bo-engineering.com

15 Matthew Gaal matthew.gaal@kimley-horn.com

16 Brett Gassman bgassman@hntb.com

17 Anthony Gavlik abgavlik@hntb.com

18 Greg Go ggo@emailatg.com

19 Timothy Grimes Tim.grimes@hdrinc.com

20 Daniela Guthrie daniela.guthrie@co.bastrop.tx.us

21 Chloe Guy cguy@emailatg.com

22 Stephen Hanuscin stephen.hanuscin@cedarparktexas.gov

23 Saba Hatami saba@bo-engineering.com

24 Nailea Hernandez nhernandez@hntb.com

25 Elise Higgins elise.mhiggins98@gmail.com

26 Jay Jain jjain@walterpmoore.com

27 Lisa Joe lisa.joe789@gmail.com

28 Arik Liane arikliane@yahoo.com

29 Alex Magdaleno amagdaleno@kfriese.com

30 Atipa Matarise amatarise@hntb.com

31 Claire McKinney cemckinney@garverusa.com

32 Donovan Meade dmeade5311@gmail.com
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33 Siva Sooryaa Muruga Thambiran smt500@nyu.edu

34 Muhammad Musa mmusa@dcs-engineering.com

35 Raj Mutyala prudviraj.mutyala@stantec.com

36 Sukrit Narula sukrit.narula@hdrinc.com

37 Dante Perez-Bravo dante.perez-bravo@atkinsglobal.com

38 Jeff Peterson jeff.peterson@q-free.com

39 Cshamari Reed cshamari@bo-engineering.com

40 Kelly Rees kelly.rees@kimley-horn.com

41 Izzi Reynolds izzi.reynolds@kimley-horn.com

42 Nick Richman nrichman@hntb.com

43 Aimee Robertson aimee.robertson@co.bastrop.tx.us

44 Soham Sarda soham.sarda@hdrinc.com

45 James Schwerdtfeger james.schwerdtfeger@rpsgroup.com

46 Chetan Shashikumar Chetan.Shashikumar@hdrinc.com

47 Mahmood Shehata mahmood.shehata@gmail.com

48 Nicole Smale nicole.smale@kimley-horn.com

49 Bhavya Krishna Sontineni bsontineni@rkk.com

50 Katie Strain kstrain14@gmail.com

51 Anamaria Torres anamaria.torres@stantec.com

52 Felipe Tudtud ftudtud@gmail.com

53 Emily Tyndall emilyraetyndall@gmail.com

54 Darren Ujano darren.ujano@austintexas.gov

55 John Urmin john.urmin@stantec.com

56 Brian Van De Walle wallegator38@yahoo.com

57 Paula Warren paula.warren@stantec.com

58 Connie Xavier connie.xavier@hdrinc.com

59 Abraham Yarney abe.yarney@atkinsglobal.com
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